FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Final Exam Schedule Grades 9-11

Friday, May 26, 2023 Period 4 7:55 AM - 9:10 AM

Period 5 9:15 AM - 10:30 AM

Period 6 10:35 AM - 11:50 AM  11:50 Dismissal
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Period 1 8:10 AM -9:25 AM

Period 2 9:35 AM - 10:50 AM 11:00 Dismissal
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Period 3 8:10 AM - 9:25 AM

Period 7 9:35 AM - 10:50 AM 11:00 Dismissal
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Period 8 8:10 AM - 9:25 AM

Period 9 9:35 AM - 10:50 AM 11:00 Dismissal
Friday, June 2, 2023 Make-Up Exams 8:10 AM - 9:25 AM

Exams are given for the following subjects:
English, Math, Religion, Science, Social Studies, and World Language

For Science courses:

Periods 1 & 2 - Finals for A,C,E classes will take place in period 1 and B,D,F classes in period 2.
Periods 4 & 5 - Finals for A,C,E classes will take place in period 4 and B,D,F classes in period 5.
Periods 8 & 9 - Finals for A,C,E classes will take place in period 8 and B,D,F classes in period 9.
Periods 7 & 8 (Freshman Biology)

Finals for A,C,E classes will take place in period 7 and B,D,F classes in period 8.

Senior Finals Schedule and Important Dates

Friday, May 12, 2023 Seniors' Last Day of Class

Monday, May 15, 2023 English 8:08 AM -9:32 AM
Monday, May 15, 2023 Math 9:36 AM - 11:00 AM
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Science 8:08 AM - 9:32 AM
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Make-Ups Exams 8:08 AM - 9:32 AM

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Senior Graduation Practice 11:30 AM

Friday, May 19, 2023 Senior Graduation Practice 8:30 AM
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